Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

1/7/22
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12001 Fabulous Fidget/ Me  75.11 1.824 1 O O o0 O 94 1
20inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20004 Margot / Herbst 61.79 2.298 0 1 0 0 o0 95 1
20002 Lucy Loodle LuLu/M 74.83 1.898 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20003 Gilbert Blythe / Mead  92.16 1.541 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20005 Cali / Waegner -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
24001 Trooper / Melugin 67.86 2.093 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/7/22
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8201 Niko / Orris 85.91 1.595 1 1 2 4 0 NQ
8203 Shiloh / Schaefer 51.00 2.686 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20201 Vinny / Brown 68.17 2.083 2 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Garth / Greenwell 46.86 3.030 1 2 0 1 NQ
20205 Phoenix / Pritchard -- - - = ABS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF Score Place
24201 Echo / Risik 44.25 3.209 O O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/7/22

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12003 Bodhi / Ernst - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16405 Wolfie / Albers 46.97 3.449 1 O 0 0 o 95 1
16402 Scout / Miranti 58.36 2.776 1 0 0 0 95 2
16404 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20402 Koda / Pudenz 52.45 3.165 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20401 Gracie / Vomund 55.50 2.991 1 0 2 1 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 63.60 2.610 0 3 1 4 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F;:xultsF E Score Place
24402 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/22

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12602 Ty / Kitchell - 1 0 0 ©O 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16601 Blazyn / Dietz 40.58 4.534 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Duncan / Norris 63.62 2.892 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 70.06 2.626 4 0 0 0 O NQ
16605 Duke / Wooldridge -- - - = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQ@s3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20613 Cheyenne / Adair 39.74 4.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Zac / Nichols 40.16 4.731 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
20604 Toby / Winters 66.81 2.844 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Quill / Potratz 54.71 3.473 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Oakley / Hawkins 80.32 2.366 3 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson -- - - = ABS

20610 Bryn / MacKenzie - . ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8811 Jazzy / Orris 5433 3276 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Ollie / Jenkins 58.07 3.065 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Nemo / Hale 59.35 2.999 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 64.54 2758 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Macho / Van Hook 64.78 2.748 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Muppet / Van Hook 70.13 2538 0O 0 o0 1 oO NQ
8804 Thriller / Gooldy 51.82 3.435 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 51.98 3.424 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8814 Darla / Nicholas 7274 2.447 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8801 George / Snider -- - - e ABS
8807 Skylar / Snider -- - - = ABS
8813 Cheers / Snider - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/:’ISE FTauItsF E Score Place
12818 Kimber / Schanda 4117 4.324 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Esky / Porras 4435 4.014 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Agnes / Porras 4739 3.756 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Newt / Tipton 4981 3574 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 LuLu / Phillips 50.38 3.533 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Nym / Sullivan 51.23 3475 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Randy / Braun 51.97 3.425 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Brava / Mierzwa 5437 3.274 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Emrys / Orris 58.85 3.025 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Neo / Updyke -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Simon / Zangrilli 42.83 4.156 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

12815 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 61.12 2912 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Skipper / Williams-Bo  51.55  3.453 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Woyatt / Hohrein -- - - - - - ABS
12808 Archer / Breen -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs 10 NQs 9 %Q 53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16803 Rex / Kosztowny 37.04 4968 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Fiver / Tipton 38.86 4.735 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Emmie / Harmon 40.80 4.510 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Kate / Santana 41.07 4.480 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Henry / Rich 4325 4.254 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Reason / Frye 4550 4.044 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Craze / Miller 46.67 3.943 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Dew / Jansen 53.07 3.467 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Murphy / Tuncil 55.16 3.336 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Lady / Cunningham 57.27 3.213 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Bling / Frasca 51.89 3.546 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Clark / Braun -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Jetson / Jones 60.35 3.049 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Stormie / Istenes 49.77 3.697 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Dakota / Peterson 53.67 3.428 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 46.79 3.932 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Shade / Updyke 49.43 3.722 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 69.85 2.634 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
16826 Kipsey / Pennington -- - - = e ABS
16811 Branch / Frasca - 0O 0o O o0 O AIS
16822 Gigi / Burgess -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 20 NQs 27 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20864 Stein / Shaiper 3561 5.336 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Nile / York 3590 5.292 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Jagger / LaFata 36.22 5.246 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20841 Bandit / Meyer 36.49 5.207 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20865 Tripp / Goodgold 38.59 4.924 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Dani / Shaiper 38.61 4.921 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Zayne / Berkley 40.66 4.673 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Easton / Jebens 42.37 4.484 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Zuko / Berkley 4295 4.424 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bing / Dalan 4315 4.403 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Vader / Winter 4492 4230 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 K/ Kulb 4552 4.174 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Ava / Santana 46.21 4.112 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Spark / Weinberg 47.12 4.032 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Bindi / Drabek 48.29 3.935 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Aria / Colberg 48.56 3.913 17 O O O o0 o0 100
20805 Tuff / Colberg 5157 3.684 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20858 Pip / Burbach 51.78 3.669 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20804 Bunny / Van Hook 55.60 3.417 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20848 Rose Tyler / Slater 55.94 3.396 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Ryker / Brinson 41.48 4.581 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Toohey / Pudenz 53.76 3.534 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Keabhilani / Dawidowic -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Skip / LaFata 4414 4.304 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Jayla / Koenig 50.53 3.760 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/7/22

20818
20820
20821
20827
20829
20830
20831
20834
20835
20836
20837
20845
20846
20851
20852
20854
20855
20856
20860
20862
20866
20802
20803
20813
20824
20826
20833
20843
20844
20853
20868

Ash / Dalan
Journey / Goodgold
Odin / Harmon
Tazer / Buchholz
Egan / Blau

Archer / Sullivan

Gil / Gregerson

Lexi / Bettis

Grace / Dunn

Tippi / Tipton

Elcie / Cinotto
Gypsee / Rich
Bomber / Ely

Kaldi / Hamilton
Bounce / Peskie
Buzz / Sims

Loki / Kenny

Reba / Hugo
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Abbey / Koenig
Capture / York
Panda / Bertsch
Kitrina / Eachempati
Sigma / Cinotto
Quinn / Hammond
Leo / Rupprecht
Saban / Florence
Misty / Cinotto

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Charlotte / Loerch

Rascal / Cinotto

53.06

42.36
46.87
40.77
62.94

45.98
44.56
43.00
47.60
38.76

54.55
65.30
40.78
60.07
59.81

3.581

4.485
4.054
4.660
3.019

4.132
4.264
4.419
3.992
4.902

3.483
2.910
4.659
3.163
3.177

4.849
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/7/22
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQ@sb5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
24813 Zero / Bockhorn 43.34 4384 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Aylin / Miller 46.39 4.096 24 0 0 0 0O O 100 2
24806 Indivar / Giuliano 47.01 4.042 23 0 0 0 0O O 100 3
24810 Ginger / Kincaid 60.40 3.146 10 0 0 0 0 O 100 4
24812 Chance / Plank 65.21 2914 5 0 0 0 0O O 100
24802 Zeke | Meyer - 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
24805 Nitro / Alexander 47.96 3.962 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 52.83 3.596 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Crush / Mitchell 57.95 3.279 1 0O O 0 O NQ
24811 Yaxley / Henderson 5453 3.484 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
24817C Sculpin / Brewer -- R ABS
24819C Mystery / Cinotto -- R ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/22
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8811 Jazzy / Orris 50.94 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12603 Neo / Updyke -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
12804 Nym / Sullivan 58.31 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12806 LuLu / Phillips 52.75 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Emrys / Orris 58.39 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Zena Z / Zavadil -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Kimber / Schanda 47.72 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs 12 %Q 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16807 Fiver / Tipton 38.47 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.14 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16804 Henry / Rich 46.47 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3 25%
16601 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Kate / Santana 41.07 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Bling / Frasca -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Emmie / Harmon -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Dew / Jansen 49.16 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16815 Lady / Cunningham 64.06 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/22
16816 Jetson / Jones 52.62 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Dakota / Peterson 52.63 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16823 Shade / Updyke 56.36 0 2 0 1 O NQ
16825 Murphy / Tuncil 55.91 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Duke / Wooldridge -- - - = e ABS
16811 Branch / Frasca - 0O 0O O o0 O AlIS
20inches MCT 55 sec Qs 3 NQs24 %Q 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOste FEUHSF E Score Place
20839 Nile / York 37.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20867 Zayne / Berkley 43.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20858 Pip / Burbach 50.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Toohey / Pudenz -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Zuko / Berkley -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Ash / Dalan 51.92 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Dani / Shaiper 46.92 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Odin / Harmon 48.06 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Ava / Santana 45.48 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Tazer / Buchholz 39.53 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Egan/ Blau 46.51 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Archer / Sullivan 62.00 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Grace / Dunn 54.83 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Elcie / Cinotto 51.01 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bindi / Drabek 59.41 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20841 Bandit / Meyer 54.83 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Gypsee / Rich 48.21 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/22
20846 Bomber / Ely 48.65 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 K/ Kulb 44.69 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
20848 Rose Tyler / Slater 54.29 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Kaldi / Hamilton 59.90 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Buzz / Sims -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20860 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Bing / Dalan 50.57 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Capture / York -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Panda / Bertsch - - - - ABS
20803 Kitrina / Eachempati -- R ABS
20806 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = - - ABS
20826 Leo / Rupprecht -- R ABS
20843 Misty / Cinotto -- - - - - ABS
20844 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- - - - - ABS
20853 Charlotte / Loerch -- - - - - - ABS
20868 Rascal / Cinotto - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsp E Score Place
24813 Zero / Bockhorn 52.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24402 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 52.34 0 1 0 0 O NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/22
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24817C Sculpin / Brewer -- - - - - ABS
- - - - - ABS

24819C Mystery / Cinotto



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/7/22

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 84 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
4201 Larka / Brown 66.36 2.064 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
8204 Jesse / Chronister 91.70 1.494 4 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16210 Lucy / Lukas 87.82 1.617 2 1 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20211 Ruger / Brown 48.17 2.948 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20210 Cher / McClintock -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/7/22

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown 50.94 3.102 1 O 0O O o 95 1
8401 Molly / Kilfoy - 3 1 0 O 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 73sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse Fgults Score Place
16409 Iddy / Shaw 57.26 2.899 1 0 0 o0 95 1
16410 Biff / Pritchard 53.90 3.080 1 1 o0 1 NQ
16407 Laila / Kowalczyk - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20405 Minnie / Scearce -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/7/22

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16609 Ella / Hollowell 66.12 2.874 1 1 0 0 o NQ
20inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20615 Whistler / King -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20617 Bones / Dede -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/22

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4805 Sophie / Adair 3891 4575 42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4807 London / Hart 55.82 3.189 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart 79.93 2.227 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Pink / Gooldy -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
4806 Rudy / Meiners 82.08 2.169 1 2 2 2 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 9 NQ@s3 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
8826 Shani / Dietz 39.95 4456 36 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8820 Tater Tot / Moore 4247 4191 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Yoda / Liles 53.56 3.323 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8806 Fancy / Monroe 56.69 3.140 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 63.35 2.810 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Wynona / Wessel 63.36 2.809 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8830 Adele / Liles 63.66 2.796 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Luke / Wessel 68.07 2.615 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Connor / Norris 74.26  2.397 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Nori / Jones -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8821 Rudi / Phillips 56.37 3.158 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 77.28 2.303 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Maudie / Onder -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/22

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12825 Darby / Mroz 48.29 3.810 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Emily / Miller 49.18 3.741 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 49.14 3.744 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12823 Dottie / Miranti 63.05 2.918 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Gilly / Jacobs 69.05 2.665 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
12830 Louis / Sullivan 4478 4.109 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Michael / Ganz -- R ABS

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 12 NQs4 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16841 Flash / Nichols 38.72 4907 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 38.88 4.887 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Wily / Forth 42.61 4459 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  43.47 4.371 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 4490 4.232 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Savanna / Cocciola- 4496 4.226 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Moses / York 46.20 4.113 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Sadie / Bethel 48.81 3.893 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Cody / McLees 49.17 3.864 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Echo / Lawrence 49.73 3.821 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Theo / Jacobs 50.02 3.798 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Deacon / Winters 5591 3.398 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Dexter / Mierzwa 4580 4.148 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Melia / Heberlein 64.42 2.949 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Hannah / Fields 60.55 3.138 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16850 Annie Oakley / Ely 40.23 4.723 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/22

16832 Clyde / Hugo -- - ABS
16845 Tess / Cinotto -- S — ABS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20873 MacNair / Henderson  48.51  3.917 27 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20872 Allie / Behrens 55.27 3.438 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Derby / Johnson 4492 4.230 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Electra / Seely -- R ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

1/7/22
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
4805 Sophie / Adair 41.13 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown 54.39 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 68.65 2 3 0 0 1 NQ
8826 Shani / Dietz 46.52 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12829 Gilly / Jacobs 50.85 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16841 Flash / Nichols 37.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 43.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16209 Aria / Colberg 44.19 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Cody / McLees 52.22 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Theo / Jacobs 51.90 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Vader / Winter -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16843 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
1/7/22

16850 Annie Oakley / Ely 46.24 O 0 0 3 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1 %QO

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

20870 Derby / Johnson 53.58 0 3 0 3 0 NQ
20869 Electra / Seely - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
1/7/22
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
12001 Fabulous Fidget/ Me 54.75 1.954 O 0 1 o NQ
20inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20005 Cali / Waegner 34.94 3.148 1 0 0 0 95 1
20002 Lucy Loodle Lu Lu/M 53.75 2.047 1 1 1 0 NQ
20003 Gilbert Blythe / Mead  54.95 2.002 3 0 1 o NQ
20004 Margot / Herbst -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24001 Trooper / Melugin 44.07 2.496 2 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/22

8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8202 Ted / Burgess 29.95 3,573 O O o0 O 100 1
8201 Niko / Orris 33.60 3.185 O O o0 O 100 2

8203 Shiloh / Schaefer 31.68 3.378 4 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Vinny / Brown 35.78 3.074 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Garth / Greenwell 17.35 6.340 0 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Phoenix / Pritchard -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

24201 Echo / Risik 21.60 5.093 0O O o0 O 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/7/22

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12003 Bodhi / Ernst - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 40sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Scout / Miranti -- 2 1 2 0 NQ
16405 Wolfie / Albers 42.82 3.036 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20402 Koda / Pudenz 26.37 5.044 1 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 63.61 2.091 3 3 4 0 NQ
20612 Zac / Nichols -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20824 Quinn / Hammond -- N ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/22

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Ty / Kitchell - 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16601 Blazyn / Dietz 2952 5454 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 4545 3.542 2 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Dakota / Peterson 37.06 4.344 1 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Duke / Wooldridge -- - - = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20606 Quill / Potratz 30.37 5.433 O 0O o0 O 100 1
20401 Gracie / Vomund 35.93 4.592 0 2 3 0 NQ
20604 Toby / Winters 56.16 2.938 2 2 0 0 NQ
20607 Oakley / Hawkins 48.38 3.411 2 2 1 0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson - - - e ABS
20608 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - = ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24402 Vivian / Easterley 36.69 4.497 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/22

24811 Yaxley / Henderson 2499 6.603 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT b51sec Qs 7 NQs?2 %Q 78

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Thriller / Gooldy 2790 5.627 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 2841 5526 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Jazzy / Orris 36.57 4.293 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 38.03 4.128 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 Nemo / Hale 44.68 3.514 6 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Darla / Nicholas 45.62 3.441 5 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Macho / Van Hook 4590 3.420 5 0O o0 0 o 100
8802 Muppet / Van Hook 53.82 2917 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Ollie / Jenkins 45.28 3.467 2 2 5 0 NQ
8801 George / Snider -- - - e ABS
8807 Skylar / Snider -- - - = ABS
8813 Cheers / Snider - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12811 Simon / Zangrilli 23.14 6.785 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Kimber / Schanda 26.46 5933 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 LuLu / Phillips 27.21 5770 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Esky / Porras 2941 5.338 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Agnes / Porras 3252 4828 15 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Brava / Mierzwa 3279 4.788 15 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Zena Z | Zavadil 33.15 4.736 14 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Newt / Tipton 33.17 4.733 14 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Nym / Sullivan 35.63 4.406 12 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Emrys / Orris 41.18 3.813 6 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Neo / Updyke 29.85 5.260 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

12817 Skipper / Williams-Bo  32.62 4.813 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Whyatt / Hohrein -- - - = ABS
12808 Archer / Breen -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16803 Rex / Kosztowny 2394 6.725 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Henry / Rich 2571 6.262 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Emmie / Harmon 26.13 6.162 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 2850 5.649 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Craze / Miller 28.75 5.600 17 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Reason / Frye 3091 5.209 15 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Stormie / Istenes 31.15 5.169 14 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Murphy / Tuncil 3436 4.686 11 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Dew / Jansen 36.03 4.468 9 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Bling / Frasca 36.25 4.441 9 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Lady / Cunningham 38.29 4.205 7 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Duncan / Norris 4429 3.635 1 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Kate / Santana 28.95 5561 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 23.78 6.770 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Fiver / Tipton 24.39 6.601 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Clark / Braun -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16816 Jetson / Jones 32.92 4.891 2 2 2 0 NQ
16823 Shade / Updyke 36.85 4.369 0 1 1 0 NQ
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.80 3.299 0 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Kipsey / Pennington -- - - = e ABS
16811 Branch / Frasca - 0O 0O O O AlIS
16822 Gigi / Burgess -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 24 NQs 23 %Q 51

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20819 Dani / Shaiper 2210 7.466 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Ryker / Brinson 2222 7426 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Gypsee / Rich 2358 6.997 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 23.65 6.977 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 Nile / York 2425 6.804 19 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Ash / Dalan 2446 6.746 19 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Tazer / Buchholz 25.06 6.584 18 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Zuko / Berkley 25.21 6.545 18 0 0 0 0 100
20613 Cheyenne / Adair 2545 6.483 18 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Odin / Harmon 2559 6.448 18 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Zayne | Berkley 26.45 6.238 17 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Spark / Weinberg 26.63 6.196 17 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Egan / Blau 27.60 5.978 16 0 0 0 0 100
20847 K/ Kulb 2762 5974 16 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bing / Dalan 28.03 5.887 15 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Ava / Santana 28.48 5794 15 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Elcie / Cinotto 28.48 5.794 15 0O 0 0 O 100
20840 Vader / Winter 2854 5781 15 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Easton / Jebens 28.76 5.737 15 O O o0 o0 100
20805 Tuff / Colberg 31.76 5195 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20849 Aria / Colberg 3249 5078 11 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Bindi / Drabek 32.88 5018 11 0O 0 0 O 100
20804 Bunny / Van Hook 35.48 4.651 8 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Pip / Burbach 35.73 4.618 8 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Toohey / Pudenz 30.68 5.378 0 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Keabhilani / Dawidowic -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

1/7/22

20816
20817
20820
20830
20831
20834
20835
20836
20841
20846
20848
20851
20852
20854
20855
20860
20861
20862
20864
20865
20866
20610
20802
20803
20813
20826
20833
20843
20844
20853
20856

Skip / LaFata
Jayla / Koenig
Journey / Goodgold
Archer / Sullivan
Gil / Gregerson
Lexi / Bettis

Grace / Dunn

Tippi / Tipton
Bandit / Meyer
Bomber / Ely

Rose Tyler / Slater
Kaldi / Hamilton
Bounce / Peskie
Buzz / Sims

Loki / Kenny
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Jagger / LaFata
Abbey / Koenig
Stein / Shaiper
Tripp / Goodgold
Capture / York

Bryn / MacKenzie
Panda / Bertsch
Kitrina / Eachempati
Sigma / Cinotto
Leo / Rupprecht
Saban / Florence
Misty / Cinotto

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Charlotte / Loerch
Reba / Hugo

29.37
24.93
32.24
34.55
24.44
24.76
34.84
25,54

5.618
6.619
5.118
4776
6.751
6.664
4.736
6.460

5.026

4.422

4.292

7.360

7.346
6.378

o N O P P OO OO0 P P NP P OO O P, O ONDN

r r O r B O kP O 0O O P OO O r O O O Fr K~ P

O N P WP OO Ok OO0 OO0 Pk O Fr N PP P+ O -

b O O b O kP O Fr OFr P O PFP OO O o o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/22

20868 Rascal / Cinotto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24805 Nitro / Alexander 2699 6.113 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Zero / Bockhorn 2712 6.084 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Zeke [ Meyer 2795 5.903 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 29.00 5.690 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Aylin / Miller 2993 5513 16 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Ginger / Kincaid 39.14 4.216 6 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Chance / Plank 41.62 3.964 4 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Indivar / Giuliano 2741 6.020 1 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Crush / Mitchell 32.08 5.143 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
24817C Sculpin / Brewer -- R ABS

24819C Mystery / Cinotto -- . ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/22
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
8811 Jazzy / Orris 49.03 0 0 0O O 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12806 LuLu / Phillips 38.42 0 0 0 O 100 1 25%
12804 Nym / Sullivan 44.42 O 0O 0 o 100 2 25%
12603 Neo / Updyke 44.09 2 0 0 o0 NQ
12815 Zena Z |/ Zavadil -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
12817 Skipper / Williams-Bo  44.47 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Kimber / Schanda 38.69 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 5 NQsb6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.33 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16809 Emmie / Harmon 34.26 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16808 Bling / Frasca 38.60 O 0O o0 O 100 3 25%
16823 Shade / Updyke 41.19 O O o0 o0 100 4
16814 Dew / Jansen 44.53 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Luna / Wintz 54,53 2 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Henry / Rich 36.85 1 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Fiver / Tipton 30.54 1 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Dakota / Peterson 45.61 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Murphy / Tuncil 46.00 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/22
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.09 0O 0 0 o© NQ
16811 Branch / Frasca - 0O 0O 0 o AIS
16822 Gigi / Burgess - O O o0 o0 AIS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 6 NQs 18 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e FzT:uIts E Score Place
20815 Keahilani / Dawidowic  28.45 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20860 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  28.92 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20812 Zuko / Berkley 31.16 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20863 Bing / Dalan 33.71 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20837 Elcie / Cinotto 36.34 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20835 Grace / Dunn 38.25 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20613 Cheyenne / Adair -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20806 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
20811 Toohey / Pudenz - 0 1 2 1 NQ
20818 Ash / Dalan 30.43 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20819 Dani / Shaiper 29.10 0 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Odin / Harmon 34.07 0 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Tazer / Buchholz 34.21 0 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Archer / Sullivan -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Bindi / Drabek 45.72 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20839 Nile / York -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20841 Bandit / Meyer 32.89 0 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Bomber / Ely 47.56 3 2 0 0 NQ
20848 Rose Tyler / Slater 42.61 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Kaldi / Hamilton 46.91 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Buzz / Sims 31.69 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Stein / Shaiper 31.09 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/7/22

20866 Capture / York 46.53 2 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - = ABS
20843 Misty / Cinotto -- - - = e ABS
20844 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- - - = ABS
20847 K/ Kulb -- - - - - - ABS
20853 Charlotte / Loerch -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20868 Rascal / Cinotto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU'\EE Fallzults E Score Place
24813 Zero / Bockhorn 38.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24802 Zeke / Meyer -- 1 3 0 0 NQ
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - - - ABS
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place

24817C Sculpin / Brewer -- - ABS
24819C Mystery / Cinotto -- . ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/7/22

4 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
4201 Larka / Brown -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 48sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8204 Jesse / Chronister 38.08 2.810 2 0 0 0 90 1

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
16210 Lucy / Lukas 47.95 2.294 2 0 0 O 85 1

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20211 Ruger / Brown 4796 2.294 5 0 1 0 NQ

20210 Cher / McClintock -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

1/7/22
8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Molly / Kilfoy 50.67 2.506 2 1 1 o0 NQ
8402 Calvin / Brown 43.13 2.945 2 0 3 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16409 Iddy / Shaw 4459 2.983 O 1 0 o NQ
16410 Biff / Pritchard 48,51 2.742 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20615 Whistler / King - 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

1/7/22

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16609 Ella / Hollowell 41.76  3.951 1 0 0 o0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT b51sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20617 Bones / Dede 36.41 4532 0 0 0 0 100 1

20405 Minnie / Scearce --



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/22

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
4805 Sophie / Adair 21.71 7.232 34 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 3442 4561 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
4807 London / Hart 3495 4492 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Pink / Gooldy -- 0O 0 0 1 NQ
4806 Rudy / Meiners 52.58 2.986 0O 0 1 o0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
8826 Shani / Dietz 23.78 6.602 29 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8820 Tater Tot / Moore 26.52 5920 26 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Fancy / Monroe 31.04 5.058 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Yoda / Liles 3248 4.834 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
8817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 41.12 3.818 11 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Luke / Wessel 50.40 3.115 2 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Wynona / Wessel 47.18 3.328 0 0 2 0 NQ
8818 Nori / Jones 4463 3.518 2 2 2 0 NQ
8819 Connor / Norris 4424  3.549 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Rudi / Phillips 47.58 3.300 2 3 0 0 NQ
8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 50.03 3.138 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Maudie / Onder - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/22

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT b51sec Qs 5 NQ@s1 %Q 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 2587 6.223 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Emily / Miller 29.23 5508 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 Darby / Mroz 3259 4940 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Louis / Sullivan 32.86 4.900 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Gilly / Jacobs 38.25 4.209 12 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Dottie / Miranti 53.97 2.983 1 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49sec Qs 15 NQs 3 %Q 83

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
16608 Dexter / Mierzwa 23.70 6.962 25 O O o0 o0 100 1
16841 Flash / Nichols 23.82 6.927 25 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 24.07 6.855 24 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 25.88 6.376 23 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Trip / Greenwell 26.44 6.241 22 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Sadie / Bethel 2746 6.009 21 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Savanna / Cocciola- 29.11 5.668 19 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Cody / McLees 30.31 5.444 18 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Wily / Forth 30.87 5.345 18 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Moses / York 31.05 5.314 17 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Echo / Lawrence 33.97 4.857 15 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Deacon / Winters 3571 4.621 13 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Clyde / Hugo 38.02 4.340 10 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Theo / Jacobs 41.38 3.987 7 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Hannah / Fields 42.06 3.923 6 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Melia / Heberlein 26.53 6.219 0 1 2 0 NQ
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 48.18 3.425 3 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/22
16850 Annie Oakley / Ely -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16845 Tess / Cinotto -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20873 MacNair / Henderson  32.20 5.124 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Derby / Johnson -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20872 Allie / Behrens 34.87 4.732 0O O 1 0 NQ
20869 Electra / Seely -- - = = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
1/7/22
4inches MCT 55 sec NQs O %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults Score Place
4805 Sophie / Adair 32.93 0 0 0 100 1
8inches MCT 53 sec NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8806 Fancy / Monroe 40.13 1 0 1 0 NQ
8817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 49.30 0 1 0 0 NQ
8822 Emrys / Orris -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
16840 Egan / Blau 35.24 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16842 Vader / Winter 35.70 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16209 Aria / Colberg 39.93 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Cody / McLees 40.73 O O o0 o0 100 4
16847 Echo / Lawrence 44.46 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Sadie / Bethel 49.47 1 1 1 0 NQ
16850 Annie Oakley / Ely 40.32 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Theo / Jacobs -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

1/7/22
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
20870 Derby / Johnson 35.81 0 0 0 0 100 1




